Application for MN State High School Mathematics League Roberts Award Scholarship

Wayne Roberts founded the Minnesota State High School Mathematics League in 1980 because he believed, and research confirmed, high school students would do better in the national American High School Mathematics Examination (now the AMC) competitions if they participated in local mathematics competitions. When Dr. Roberts chose to retire from the directorship of the League, it seemed fitting that a fund to provide opportunities for students to pursue additional mathematics training be established in his name.

Student Name				
Female Male	AgeG	rade	_Birthdate	
School				
Student Mailing Address				
City	State		Zip	
Parent/Guardian Name _				
Phone	Email			
Parent/Guardian Name _				
Phone		_Email		
Phone (student)	Email (student)			
Mathematics Course Ba List any high school leve were in when taken. Use	el mathematics classe		r above), location taken and the grade level you	
Course title:		Where/Grade		
Course title:		Where/Grade		
Course title:		Where/Grade		
Course title:		Where/Grade		
Course title:		Where/Grade		

Other Mathematics Background List your participation in mathematics competitions (for ex. MN State HS Mathematics League, AMC, MATHCOUNTS, MN Junior High Mathematics League, other and/or online competitions) or other math experiences that you have had (Math Circle, etc.). Give the year(s) you participated and any scores/awards earned. Use an additional sheet if necessary. Math opportunity you wish to attend: Dates math opportunity is held: Application deadline for math opportunity:_ Math opportunity's website:_____ Cost of math opportunity: Scholarship amount needed to attend math opportunity:_

Letters of Recommendation

Please attach two letters of recommendation from math coaches and/or teachers.

Essay (250 word, double spaced)

Attach an essay about why you want to attend this particular math opportunity, what you hope to gain from it and what circumstances are leading you to apply for financial assistance.

Considerations for completing application

The amount of scholarship is limited and will vary from year to year. Return your completed Application postmarked, faxed or emailed by April 30th. You will be notified of the amount awarded by May 15th.

Mail: Minnesota HS Mathematics League Email to: mathleague@augsburg.edu Fax to: 612 -330-1509

Augsburg College 2211 Riverside Ave, CB 190 Minneapolis, MN 55454

Attn: Roberts Award Scholarship